1/22/2019 Your Shopping Cart

Subtotal (1) $887.83
@ eQuote

< You've successfully saved a new eQuote - #1027032987143 X
Details Billing Shipping Payment method
Laptop Quote Order contact Delivery method
Quote number # 1027032987143 David Nealis, no charge delivery
Created January 22,2019 Dell Contract Code: 21AHH Trade compliance
. . Customer agreement number: UK- . .
Expires April 22,2019 1400-15 No, | will not be exporting
d 22 ky.ed
Created by dane223@uky.edu Phone number: (859) 257-4973
Additional::
dane223@uky.edu
Tax exemption
| am not tax exempt
ltems Quantity Unit Price Item total
. 887.83 887.83
Latitude 3490 1 S 5
Estimated Ship Date
January 29,2019
Catalog Number: 84 / s045I349014usr
Category Description Code SKU ID
Dell Latitude 3490 Dell Latitude 3490 BTX 3490X [210-ANXL] 1
Processor Intel Core i5-8250U Processor (Quad C ~ GSOT1DJ [379-BCZX] 146
ore, 6MB Cache, 1.6GHz,15W)
Operating System Windows 10 Pro 64bit English, French,  10P64M [619-AHKN] 11
Spanish
Microsoft Office Microsoft Office 30 Day Trial 16MUI [658-BCSB] 1002
Graphics Intel UHD Graphics 620 KRUIST [338-BNPV] 149
Memory 8GB,1x8GB, DDR4 2400MHz Non-ECC ~ 8GB1D [370-ADIB] 3
Hard Drive M.2 256GB SATA Class 20 Solid State ~ 256SSD [400-AOTF] 8
Drive
Additional Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive NOAHD [340-ADBJ] 637
LCD 14" FHD 1920x1080 Anti-Glare, Non-To  NTFHDL [320-BCLP] [391- 760
uch, WVA, Camera & Microphone, WLA BDNB]
N Capable
Keyboard Single Pointing Keyboard, English ENGKBD [580-AGRE] 4
Mouse No Mouse Selected NOMSE [570-AADK] 12
Driver Qualcomm QCA61x4A 802.11ac Dual 1820 [555-BDXS] 7
Band (2x2) Wireless Adapter+ Bluetoot
h 4.1 Driver
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Category

Wireless

Mobile Broadband

Primary Battery

Power Supply
PalmRest
FGA Module

Placemat

Canada Ship Options

Non-Microsoft Application
Software

Packaging

Processor Branding
Label

Documentation/Disks

Cable
Diagnostic CD / Diskette

Carrying Cases

Transportation from ODM to

Region

E-Star

Docking Solutions
UPC Label

TAA

Hard Drive Software

Operating System Recovery
Options

Protect your new PC

Hardware Support Services

Your Shopping Cart
Description

Qualcomm QCA61x4A 802.11ac Dual
Band (2x2) Wireless Adapter+ Bluetoot
h4.1

No Wireless WAN Card

4 Cell 56Whr ExpressChargeTM Capabl
e Battery

65W AC Adapter, 4.5mm Barrel
No Fingerprint and No Smart Card
3490_1HFY19_045/US/BTS

Win 10 Quick Reference Guide, Englis
h/French

US No Canada Ship Charge

Windows System Software

Min Config Shipping Material

Intel Core i5 Processor Label
Regulatory Label Included

Safety/Environment and Regulatory Gui
de (English/French Multi-language)

US Power Cord
No Resource DVD
No Carrying Case

Smart Selection Shipment

Energy Star

Not Included

POD Label

No TAA

No Additional Hard Drive Selected

No Media

No Security Software

4 Years Hardware Service with Onsite/I
n-Home Service After Remote Diagnosi
s
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Code

1820

NOWW

S54WBAT

65WAA

NFPR

FG0015

PLMTEF

USNONE

WIN10

SHPMN

KRCISSM

REG

EFDOC

Us125v

NRDVD

NONE

BTS

ESTAR

NONE

POD

NOTAA

GU8B9CVR

NOMEDIA

NOSS

GSUZ1ET

SKU

[555-BCMW]

[362-BBBB]

[451-BCEX]

[450-ADTR]
[346-BCQT]
[998-CUWT]

[340-BZFN]

[332-1286]

[525-0131] [525-
BBCL] [640-BBLW]
[658-BBMR] [658-
BBRB] [658-BCUV]
[658-BDTB]

[340-BSDH] [340-
BZFQ]

[389-CGBB]
[389-BEYY]

[340-AGIK]

[537-BBBL]
[430-XXY@]
[460-BBEX]

[800-BBGW]

[387-BBNC]
[452-BBSE]
[389-BKKL]
[340-ACQQ]
[610-BBXQ]

[620-AAOH]

[650-AAAM]

[975-3461] [997-
6727][997-6735]
[997-6738]

19

114

112

1015

55

572

60

111

1003

465

749

676

21

20

50

118

200080

122

271

292

97

707

200013

1014

29
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Ultrabook, Celeron, Celeron Inside, Core Inside, Intel, Intel Logo, Intel Atom, Intel Atom Inside, Intel Core, Intel Inside, Intel Inside Logo, Intel vPro, Itanium, Itanium Inside, Pentium,
Pentium Inside, vPro Inside, Xeon, Xeon Phi, Xeon Inside, and Intel Optane are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries.

Same day shipment subject to order size limitations, Dell standard shipping methods and payment via credit card, gift card or Dell Business Credit. Notification will be provided if
there are payment delays which could impact shipping date. Electronics and accessories may ship separately.

Smart Selection. Limited quantities. Only available for orders placed by 5:59 p.m. CT Mon.-Thurs. Systems shipped the next business day after an order is placed. Subject to order
approval. Software and accessories not part of the configuration will be shipped separately and may arrive after your system. Please note that Smart Selection Configuration
pricing cannot be combined with other pricing offers or discounts provided or agreed to by Dell. ** Orders with Custom Factory Integration might require additional processing
time.

ADell Business Credit: Offered to business customers by WebBank, Member FDIC, who determines qualifications for and terms of credit. Taxes, shipping and other charges are
extra and vary. Minimum monthly payments are the greater of $15 or 3% of the new balance shown on the monthly billing statement. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell
Inc.

**Payment solutions provided and serviced by Dell Financial Services L.L.C. or its affiliate or designee (“DFS") for qualified customers. Offers may not be available or may vary in
certain countries. Where available, offers may be changed without notice and are subject to product availability, credit approval, execution of documentation provided by and
acceptable to DFS, and may be subject to minimum transaction size. Offers not available for personal, family or household use. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc.
Restrictions and additional requirements may apply to transactions with governmental or public entities.

Subject to applicable law and regulations.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be
held responsible for errors in typography or photography.

Cookie Consent
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