1/22/2019 Your Shopping Cart



Subtotal (1) \$887.83

Payment method

**Unit Price** 

\$887.83

**✓** 

You've successfully saved a new eQuote - #1027032987143

×

Item total

\$887.83

### Details

Laptop Quote Quote number # 1027032987143

Created January 22, 2019 Expires April 22, 2019 Created by dane223@uky.edu

## Billing

Order contact
David Nealis,
Dell Contract Code: 21AHH
Customer agreement number: UK1400-15

Phone number: (859) 257-4973

Additional:: dane223@uky.edu

# Tax exemption

I am not tax exempt

Shipping

Delivery method

no charge delivery

No, I will not be exporting

Quantity

1

Trade compliance

Items

Latitude 3490

Estimated Ship Date January 29, 2019

Catalog Number: 84 / s045l349014usr

Description Code SKU ID Category Dell Latitude 3490 Dell Latitude 3490 BTX 3490X [210-ANXL] 1 Processor Intel Core i5-8250U Processor (Quad C GSOT1DJ [379-BCZX] 146 ore, 6MB Cache, 1.6GHz,15W) Operating System Windows 10 Pro 64bit English, French, 10P64M [619-AHKN] 11 Spanish Microsoft Office Microsoft Office 30 Day Trial 16MUI [658-BCSB] 1002 Graphics Intel UHD Graphics 620 KRUI5T [338-BNPV] 149 8GB,1x8GB, DDR4 2400MHz Non-ECC Memory 8GB1D [370-ADIB] 3 Hard Drive M.2 256GB SATA Class 20 Solid State 256SSD [400-AOTF] 8 Drive Additional Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive NOAHD [340-ADBJ] 637 LCD 14" FHD 1920x1080 Anti-Glare, Non-To NTFHDL [320-BCLP] [391-760 uch, WVA, Camera & Microphone, WLA BDNB] N Capable Keyboard Single Pointing Keyboard, English **ENGKBD** [580-AGRE] 4 No Mouse Selected NOMSE [570-AADK] Mouse 12 Driver Qualcomm QCA61x4A 802.11ac Dual [555-BDXS] 7 1820

Band (2x2) Wireless Adapter+ Bluetoot

h 4.1 Driver

Category	Description	Code	SKU	ID
Wireless	Qualcomm QCA61x4A 802.11ac Dual Band (2x2) Wireless Adapter+ Bluetoot h 4.1	1820	[555-BCMW]	19
Mobile Broadband	No Wireless WAN Card	NOWW	[362-BBBB]	114
Primary Battery	4 Cell 56Whr ExpressChargeTM Capabl e Battery	54WBAT	[451-BCEX]	112
Power Supply	65W AC Adapter, 4.5mm Barrel	65WAA	[450-ADTR]	1015
PalmRest	No Fingerprint and No Smart Card	NFPR	[346-BCQT]	55
FGA Module	3490_1HFY19_045/US/BTS	FG0015	[998-CUWT]	572
Placemat	Win 10 Quick Reference Guide, Englis h/French	PLMTEF	[340-BZFN]	60
Canada Ship Options	US No Canada Ship Charge	USNONE	[332-1286]	111
Non-Microsoft Application Software	Windows System Software	WIN10	[525-0131] [525- BBCL] [640-BBLW] [658-BBMR] [658- BBRB] [658-BCUV] [658-BDTB]	1003
Packaging	Min Config Shipping Material	SHPMN	[340-BSDH] [340- BZFQ]	465
Processor Branding	Intel Core i5 Processor Label	KRCI5SM	[389-CGBB]	749
Label	Regulatory Label Included	REG	[389-BEYY]	676
Documentation/Disks	Safety/Environment and Regulatory Gui de (English/French Multi-language)	EFDOC	[340-AGIK]	21
Cable	US Power Cord	US125V	[537-BBBL]	20
Diagnostic CD / Diskette	No Resource DVD	NRDVD	[430-XXYG]	50
Carrying Cases	No Carrying Case	NONE	[460-BBEX]	118
Transportation from ODM to Region	Smart Selection Shipment	BTS	[800-BBGW]	200080
E-Star	Energy Star	ESTAR	[387-BBNC]	122
Docking Solutions	Not Included	NONE	[452-BBSE]	271
UPC Label	POD Label	POD	[389-BKKL]	292
TAA	No TAA	NOTAA	[340-ACQQ]	97
Hard Drive Software	No Additional Hard Drive Selected	GU89CVR	[610-BBXQ]	707
Operating System Recovery Options	No Media	NOMEDIA	[620-AAOH]	200013
Protect your new PC	No Security Software	NOSS	[650-AAAM]	1014
Hardware Support Services	4 Years Hardware Service with Onsite/I n-Home Service After Remote Diagnosi s	G5UZ1ET	[975-3461] [997- 6727] [997-6735] [997-6738]	29

## Subtotal (1): \$887.83

Subtotal (1) \$887.83

Ultrabook, Celeron, Celeron Inside, Core Inside, Intel, Intel Logo, Intel Atom, Intel Atom Inside, Intel Core, Intel Inside, Intel Inside Logo, Intel vPro, Itanium, Itanium Inside, Pentium, Pentium Inside, vPro Inside, Xeon, Xeon Phi, Xeon Inside, and Intel Optane are trademarks of Intel Corporation or its subsidiaries in the U.S. and/or other countries.

Same day shipment subject to order size limitations, Dell standard shipping methods and payment via credit card, gift card or Dell Business Credit. Notification will be provided if there are payment delays which could impact shipping date. Electronics and accessories may ship separately.

Smart Selection. Limited quantities. Only available for orders placed by 5:59 p.m. CT Mon.—Thurs. Systems shipped the next business day after an order is placed. Subject to order approval. Software and accessories not part of the configuration will be shipped separately and may arrive after your system. Please note that Smart Selection Configuration pricing cannot be combined with other pricing offers or discounts provided or agreed to by Dell. \*\* Orders with Custom Factory Integration might require additional processing time.

\*Dell Business Credit: Offered to business customers by WebBank, Member FDIC, who determines qualifications for and terms of credit. Taxes, shipping and other charges are extra and vary. Minimum monthly payments are the greater of \$15 or 3% of the new balance shown on the monthly billing statement. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc.

\*\*Payment solutions provided and serviced by Dell Financial Services L.L.C. or its affiliate or designee ("DFS") for qualified customers. Offers may not be available or may vary in certain countries. Where available, offers may be changed without notice and are subject to product availability, credit approval, execution of documentation provided by and acceptable to DFS, and may be subject to minimum transaction size. Offers not available for personal, family or household use. Dell and the Dell logo are trademarks of Dell Inc. Restrictions and additional requirements may apply to transactions with governmental or public entities.

<sup>1</sup>Subject to applicable law and regulations.

ALL ORDERS ARE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL AND ACCEPTANCE BY DELL. Pricing, availability and other terms of offer may be withdrawn or changed without notice. Dell cannot be held responsible for errors in typography or photography.

#### Cookie Consent

N.N.